13
SGR282Z
Double or reinforced insulation
C
on
tro
l s
id

of other components.
Continuous duty 100%.
Ordering example
Relay data General data Diagrams
Maximal contact load at AC 1 with 230V:
2 contacts each with 6A
Type designation
Coil voltage
Gold plating 4 - 6μm Au
Wash-resistant / with O-ring
SGR282Z    24VDC     AU6  08
Phone:86-755-82489221
Fax: 86-755-82489223
E-Mail: sales@creatich.com
Internet: http://www.creatich.com
14
SGR282Z sensitive
Ambient temperature °C
U
U
B
N 0
0 40 60
2,0
1,5
1,0
0,5
1
2
80 10020
Double or reinforced insulation
C
on
tro
l s
id
e
O
ut
pu
t
si
de
SGR282Z
10 000
1000
100
10
101.00.50.1
DC 1: 24V
5.0
AC 1: 230V
AC 15: 230V
DC 13: 24V
Switching current (A)N
o.